
Agenda

Welcoming remarks, 5:45 pm 
Carol Powell, Board Chair, ArtsFund 
Tom Mara, Executive Director, KEXP

Tony Miles, Chair-Elect, ArtsFund

Panel discussion, 6:00 pm
featuring

Setting the Table for More Diverse 
Nonprofit Boards
Monday, February 13, 2017 
5:30 - 7:30 PM

Generously hosted by KEXP 
Special thanks to La Marzocco

Aiko Bethea, Founder and Principal, Bethea Consulting Group
Mahlet Demissie, Field Manager, Sellen Construction

Mari Horita, President & CEO, ArtsFund 
Judge Richard A. Jones, United States District Court, 

	 Western District of Washington, Seattle 
Fred Rivera, Managing Partner, Perkins Coie 

moderated by 
Mimi Gan, Principal, Mi2 Media

Networking with Arts & Cultural Organizations, 6:45 pm

Ticket giveaway & closing remarks

Sponsored by The Boeing Company



Artist Trust Cezanne Garcia cezannegarcia@gmail.com
Book-It Repertory Theatre Shirley Roberson sroberson@hmlglaw.com
Central District Forum Sharon Williams sharonw@cdforum.org
Delridge Neighborhoods Development 
Association David Bestock david@dnda.org
Early Music Guild Gus Denhard emg@earlymusicguild.org
Earshot Jazz John Gilbreath jazz@earshot.org
Edmonds Center for the Arts David Brewster dabrewst@gmail.com
Path with Art Holly Jacobson holly@pathwithart.org
Seattle Children's Theatre Karen Sharp karens@sct.org
Seattle Repertory Jazz Orchestra Michael Brockman m.brockman@srjo.org
Seattle Shakespeare Company Sarah Alsdorf sarahalsdorf@gmail.com
TeenTix Monique Courcy monique@teentix.org
Town Hall Kevin Malgesini kevin@townhallseattle.org
Unexpected Productions Kent Whipple kent@unexpectedproductions.org

Village Theatre Robb Hunt rhunt@villagetheatre.org
Washington Ensemble Theatre Samie Detzer samie@washingtonensemble.org
Whim W'Him Brent Deim brent.deim@gmail.com

Participating Organizations

Upcoming Trainings
ArtsFund | Board Leadership Training | www.artsfund.org/blt
A five-session training course focused on arts nonprofit board leadership, held twice annually. Registration is 
open now for the spring session which runs Wednesday evenings March 15 - April 12. Registration for the fall 
session will open in September, and the course will run October - November. 

Leadership Tomorrow | www.leadershiptomorrowseattle.org/apply
A nine-month community leadership development program, designed to enhance professional and civic 
leadership capabilities, explore the complex issues facing the Puget Sound region, and inspire community 
engagement. Applications for the next session are due April 17, 2017. 

United Way of King County | Project LEAD | www.uwkc.org/projectlead
A leadership training program that prepares highly qualified people of color to serve effectively on nonprofit 
boards. Recruitment begins November 2017. 

Seattle Works | The Bridge: Board Training  | www.seattleworks.org/bridge
A one-day training covering the fundamentals of nonprofit board leadership. Upcoming trainings will be held 
on March 25, May 27, July 29, September 30, and November 18. 

Questions? Contact Rachel Porter at rachelp@artsfund.org. | www.artsfund.org


